tg King County

Gender Identity and Sexual Orientation Inclusion Task Force

TIME

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

April 19, 2022
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Via Zoom https://kingcounty.zoom.us/i/98168037414

Dial-in #: 253 215 8782 Meeting ID: 981 6803 7414 Passcode: 512015

[TEM

Welcome & Announcements

Sub Committee Share Out

e Internal Culture: Training Recommendations &
GISOI Strategy Implementation

e Service Delivery: External/Community Engagement

e legislation & Policy: WA Board of Health Ruling

GISOI Task Force Progress to Completion

e Summary of work completed to date
e Outstanding tasks
e Extension Outline

Next Steps

o Complete Community Engagement
e Task Force prepare initial recommendations

Budget Office Presentation
Deputy Budget Director

ADJOURN

LEAD

Lily Clifton;

Subcommittee Lead;

All

Ishmael Nufiez,
BDS Planning

Ishmael Nufiez

Aaron Rubardt (he/him)

All



